HAMPTON DOWNS

NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Register

MotorSport B b

Few Zealnnd

GRADED SCRATCH 5

printed: 4:52

08 February 2014

Race No. 15

4:01pm to 4:08pm

WEATHER: Sunny, some cloud, light breeze, warm, track dry.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YR/CCs/CLASS LAPS

Track Length: 2.8k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH
20TH
218T
22ND
23RD
DNF

99
27
19
130
116
79
30
154
219
190
166
669
26
155
161
3
65
81
163
117
162
291
275
171

GEOFF LONGSTAFF
NOEL HOWE
WAYNE DANIELLS
GARY WENDT
DAVID NANCE
GRAHAM McCOSH
PAUL HAINES

DEAN RUDLING-HANLEY
BRENT TAYLOR
DEAN JAMIESON
PAUL GREENSLADE
KEVIN O'CONNELL
MIKE SHARP

GENE PACHOUD
ADRIAN TREMHOLME
NEIL BARNARD
BERNIE SMITH
KERRY PIGGOTT
ANDREW KIDD
CRAIG PIPPEN
JOHN McCLINTOCK
NO DETAILS

BRUCE WARD
BRETT HARMAN

# = Less Than 65% of Race Complete

TRIUMPH 3TA

DUCATI MONZA

RUD

MAICO MC250
VELOCETTE MAC

BSA NORSTAR

INDIAN SCOUT

D. DESMO/3TA/BSA B31
NO DETAILS

DUCATI 350/SEBRING
TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE
TRIUMPH T100S
NORTON DOMMIRACER
NSU SPORTMAX
DUCATI 350

AJS 16MS

BSAC15/ NSU SPRTMAX
HARLEY DAVIDSON
NORTON ATLAS
VELOCETTE MAC

BSA DBD34

NO DETAILS

TRIUMPH 3TA

MOTO GUZZI TS250

1962 350 C3
1962 250 M2
1930 500
1974 250 PC2
1936 350 PW
1960 250 C2
1938 750 PW

74/62/50 350 PC3M3C3

no details
1965 350 PC3
1975 750 OPC
1962 500 C5
1962 500 F5
1954 250 C2
1975 350 PC3
1955 350 C3
1960/55 250 M2
1920 1000
1962 750 OM
1937 350 PW
1958 500 C5
no details
1962 350 M3
1972 231 PC2

4 6m20.48 1m32.36
4 6m20.64 1m32.31
4 6m3745 1m37.11
4 6m41.54 1m37.92
4 6m43.90 1m36.95
4 6md4412 1m39.35
4 6m45.58 1m37.80
4 6m46.25 1m38.05
4 6m48.61 1m38.01
4 6m49.99 1m39.67
4 6m5045 1m39.40
4 6m53.66 1m38.76
4 6m5411  1m38.12
4 6m54.31 1m40.47
4 6m54.62 1m39.13
4 6m55.73  1m40.72
4 6m57.95 1m41.08
4 Tm03.67 1m41.70
4 Tm04.65 1m42.82
4 Tm07.40 1m42.84
4 Tm1010 1m40.19
4 Tmi13.39 1m44.21
4 Tm16.96 1m45.09
2 3m30.65 # 1m39.97
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+0.00s
+0.16s
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+33.83s
+34.14s
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+52.91s
+56.48s
+2 laps



08 February 2014

GRADED SCRATCH 5

Race No. 15

HAMPTON DOWNS — NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Register

Start Time = 4:01pm

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:55.73| 1:41.94)|
3| 5:13.79] 1:40.72)|*
2 | 3:33.07) 1:41.57]
1] 1:51.50| 1:51.50]|
BIKE No. : 3
AJS 16MS

NEIL BARNARD

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:37.45] 1:37.11)|*
3] 5:00.34| 1:37.20]
2 | 3:23.14) 1:38.10]
1 | 1:45.04| 1:45.04|
BIKE No. : 19
RUD

WAYNE DANIELLS

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:54.11) 1:38.12]|*
3] 5:15.99| 1:38.78]
2 | 3:37.21) 1:42.27|
1 | 1:54.94| 1:54.94|

BIKE No. : 26
NORTON DOMMIRACER
MIKE SHARP

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:20.64| 1:32.31)|*
3 | 4:48.33| 1:33.40]
2 | 3:14.93) 1:33.76]
1| 1:41.17| 1:41.17|
BIKE No. : 27
DUCATI MONZA
NOEL HOWE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:45.58| 1:37.80]|*
3] 5:07.78| 1:40.02]
2 | 3:27.76] 1:39.51]
1 | 1:48.25| 1:48.25]
BIKE No. : 30

INDIAN SCOUT
PAUL HAINES

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:57.95| 1:41.81|
3| 5:16.14| 1:41.09]
2 | 3:35.05] 1:41.08]|*
1| 1:53.97| 1:53.97]
BIKE No. : 65

BSAC15 / NSU SPRTMAX
BERNIE SMITH

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|

4 | 6:44.12| 1:39.35|*
3 ] 5:04.77] 1:39.63]|
2 | 3:25.14]| 1:39.45]
1| 1:45.69| 1:45.69]
BIKE No. : 79

BSA NORSTAR
GRAHAM McCOSH

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
4 | 7:03.67| 1:44.52|
3| 5:19.15| 1:43.80]|
2 | 3:35.35| 1:41.70]|*
1| 1:53.65| 1:53.65]
BIKE No. : 81

HARLEY DAVIDSON
KERRY PIGGOTT

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
4 | 6:20.48| 1:32.36]|*
3 | 4:48.12| 1:34.48|
2 | 3:13.64)| 1:34.11|
1| 1:39.53|] 1:39.53]
BIKE No. : 99

TRIUMPH 3TA
GEOFF LONGSTAFF

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:43.90] 1:36.95|*
3] 5:06.95| 1:37.47|
2 | 3:29.48)| 1:39.49|
1 | 1:49.99| 1:49.99|
BIKE No. 116

VELOCETTE MAC
DAVID NANCE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 7:07.40| 1:43.98]
3| 5:23.42| 1:42.84|~*
2 | 3:40.58| 1:44.37|
1] 1:56.21| 1:56.21|
BIKE No. 117

VELOCETTE MAC
CRAIG PIPPEN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:41.54) 1:37.92|*
3] 5:03.62| 1:40.77]
2 | 3:22.85| 1:38.09]
1 | 1:44.76| 1:44.76|
BIKE No. 130
MAICO MC250
GARY WENDT

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 7:10.10| 1:57.92]
3] 5:12.18| 1:45.33]
2 | 3:26.85| 1:40.19|*
1| 1:46.66| 1:46.66]|
BIKE No. 152
BSA DBD34

JOHN McCLINTOCK

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:46.25| 1:39.03]
3] 5:07.22] 1:38.05]|*
2 | 3:29.17) 1:39.43]
1 | 1:49.74| 1:49.74|

BIKE No. 154
D. DESMO/3TA/BSA B3l
DEAN RUDLING-HANLEY

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:54.31| 1:41.64|
3| 5:12.67| 1:40.47)|*
2 | 3:32.20) 1:41.10]
1] 1:51.10| 1:51.10]|
BIKE No. 155

NSU SPORTMAX
GENE PACHOUD



RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:54.62| 1:39.23] 4 | 7:04.65| 1:43.32] 4 | 6:50.45| 1:40.01)
3| 5:15.39] 1:39.13|~* 3| 5:21.33|] 1:43.01)] 3| 5:10.44| 1:39.40]|*
2 | 3:36.26] 1:40.11| 2 | 3:38.32| 1:42.82|* 2 | 3:31.04)] 1:39.51]
1| 1:56.15| 1:56.15] 1| 1:55.50| 1:55.50] 1| 1:51.53|] 1:51.53]
BIKE No. : 161 BIKE No. : 163 BIKE No. : 166
DUCATI 350 NORTON ATLAS TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE
ADRIAN TREMHOLME ANDREW KIDD PAUL GREENSLADE
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME 4 | 6:49.99| 1:40.57| 4 | 6:48.61| 1:38.01]|*
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| 3| 5:09.42| 1:39.67|* 3| 5:10.60| 1:38.60]
2 | 3:30.65| 1:39.97|* 2 | 3:29.75] 1:41.08] 2 | 3:32.00] 1:40.66|
1| 1:50.68| 1:50.68] 1 | 1:48.67| 1:48.67| 1| 1:51.34| 1:51.34|
BIKE No. : 171 BIKE No. : 190 BIKE No. : 219
MOTO GUZZI TS250 DUCATI 350/SEBRING
BRETT HARMAN DEAN JAMIESON BRENT TAYLOR
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
4 | 7:16.96| 1:45.09]|* 4 | 7:13.39| 1:45.08] 4 | 6:53.66] 1:38.76]|*
3| 5:31.87| 1:45.56] 3| 5:28.31| 1:46.51]| 3] 5:14.90| 1:39.11)|
2 | 3:46.31) 1:45.96| 2 | 3:41.80| 1:44.21|* 2 | 3:35.79] 1:39.76|
1| 2:00.35| 2:00.35]| 1| 1:57.59| 1:57.59| 1| 1:56.03| 1:56.03]
BIKE No. : 275 BIKE No. : 291 BIKE No. : 669

TRIUMPH 3TA
BRUCE WARD

TRIUMPH T100S

KEVIN O'CONNELL




